www.ymin.com                         Tel: 4009001922
Polymer Hybrid Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitor
VHU
♦ 135°C high temperature resistant product, guaranteed for 4000 hours at 135°C
♦ Low ESR, high allowable ripple current, high reliability and long life
♦ Can meet the requirements of vibration resistance Surface mount type high
   temperature lead-free reflow soldering
♦ The product complies with AEC-Q200 and has responded to the RoHS directive

Rated capacitance
Rated working voltage
cycle
ΦD B C A H E K a
8 8.3(8.8) 8.3 3 0.90±0.20 3.1 0.5MAX ±0.5
10 10.3(10.8) 10.3 3.5 0.90±0.20 4.6 0.7±0.20 ±0.5
12.5 12.8(13.5) 12.8 4.7 0.90±0.30 4.6 0.7±0.30 ±1.0
16 17.0(17.5) 17 5.5 1.20±0.30 6.7 0.7±0.30 ±1.0
18 19.0(19.5) 19 6.7 1.20±0.30 6.7 0.7±0.30 ±1.0
www.ymin.com                         Tel: 4009001922
Polymer Hybrid Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitor
VHU
List Of Standard Products
Rated voltage Rated ripple current
(surge voltage) (V) (mA r.m.s/135℃100kHz) Standard Products Earthquake-Resistant products
25(28.8) 68 8x10.5 0.14 22 1600 VHUD1051E680MVCG VHUD1051E680MVKZ
25(28.8) 100 8x10.5 0.14 22 1600 VHUD1051E101MVCG VHUD1051E101MVKZ
25(28.8) 220 8x10.5 0.14 22 1600 VHUD1051E221MVCG VHUD1051E221MVKZ
25(28.8) 330 10x10.5 0.14 20 2000 VHUE1051E331MVCG VHUE1051E331MVKZ
25(28.8) 470 10x10.5 0.14 20 2000 VHUE1051E471MVCG VHUE1051E471MVKZ
25(28.8) 560 10x13 0.14 16 2500 VHUE1301E561MVCG VHUE1301E561MVKZ
25(28.8) 1500 12.5x21.5 0.14 12 3500 VHUL2151E152MVCG VHUL2151E152MVKZ
35(41) 120 8x10.5 0.12 22 1600 VHUD1051V121MVCG VHUD1051V121MVKZ
35(41) 220 10x10.5 0.12 20 2000 VHUE1051V221MVCG VHUE1051V221MVKZ
35(41) 330 10x13 0.12 17 2400 VHUE1301V331MVCG VHUE1301V331MVKZ
35(41) 1000 16x16.5 0.12 15 3150 VHUI1651V102MVCG VHUI1651V102MVKZ
35(41) 1200 18x16.5 0.12 15 3350 VHUJ1651V122MVCG VHUJ1651V122MVKZ
35(41) 1800 18x26.5 0.12 12 4000 VHUJ2651V182MVCG VHUJ2651V182MVKZ
50(58) 82 8x10.5 0.1 30 1250 VHUD1051H820MVCG VHUD1051H820MVKZ
50(58) 120 10x10.5 0.1 25 1600 VHUE1051H121MVCG VHUE1051H121MVKZ
50(58) 180 10x13 0.1 19 2250 VHUE1301H181MVCG VHUE1301H181MVKZ
50(58) 1800 18x31.5 0.1 16 5300 VHUJ3151H182MVCG VHUJ3151H182MVKZ
63(72) 47 8x10.5 0.08 40 1100 VHUD1051J470MVCG VHUD1051J470MVKZ
63(72) 82 10x10.5 0.08 30 1400 VHUE1051J820MVCG VHUE1051J820MVKZ
63(72) 120 10x13 0.08 22 2100 VHUE1301J121MVCG VHUE1301J121MVKZ
63(72) 1200 18x31.5 0.08 16 5000 VHUJ3151J122MVCG VHUJ3151J122MVKZ
80(92) 33 8x10.5 0.08 40 1100 VHUD1051K330MVCG VHUD1051K330MVKZ
80(92) 47 10x10.5 0.08 30 1400 VHUE1051K470MVCG VHUE1051K470MVKZ
80(92) 68 10x13 0.08 22 2100 VHUE1301K680MVCG VHUE1301K680MVKZ
80(92) 680 18x31.5 0.08 16 4700 VHUJ3151K681MVCG VHUJ3151K681MVKZ
Nominal capacity
(uF)
Product Dimension Φ
DxL(mm)